
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), JORHAT 

 

PG 1st & 3rd Semester Examination, 2021 to be held on February 2022 
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1. All Practical examinations are to be arranged by the concerned Head of the 
Departments. 

2. All papers having 30 marks are 1½ (one & half) hours and 20 marks are of 1(one) 
hour only. 

3. Actual number of Examination Days: 10.  

                                                                                                                           

        
 
 

     
       Date :30.12.2021                                                       Controller of Examinations 

                                                                                       J.B. College (Autonomous) 

         Jorhat 

 

Date Day 
Morning 

(09.00 am to 12.00 am) 

01-02-2022 Tuesday CORE COURSE-301 

03-02-2022 Thursday CORE COURSE-302 

07-02-2022 Monday   CORE COURSE-303 

09-02-2022 Wednesday DSE COURSE-301  

10-02-2022 Thursday AEC-301 

11-02-2022 Friday CORE COURSE-101 

14-02-2022 Monday CORE COURSE-102 

17-02-2022 Thursday   CORE COURSE-103 

19-02-2022 Saturday DSE COURSE-101  

21-02-2022 Monday GE-101 


